
12/9/23, 3:10 PM Manage SVSU - MITS Meet #1

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5186391/runmeet/reports/results 1/15

SVSU - MITS Meet #1 - 12/9/23
Results

Boys 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #706 Lebron, Nico 7 UNATTACHED 5:18.00 5:31.17
2 #704 Krafft, Jack 8 UNATTACHED 5:40.00 5:34.14
3 #699 King, Elliot 8 UNATTACHED 5:26.00 5:35.26
4 #661 Crumby, Zachary 8 UNATTACHED 6:50.00 5:47.68
5 #682 Haag, Keegan 8 UNATTACHED 5:50.00 5:50.03
6 #631 Anaya, Everett 7 UNATTACHED 5:59.00 5:50.34
7 #742 Rountree, Brayden 7 UNATTACHED 5:56.00 5:54.10
8 #644 Blaskowski, Abe 8 UNATTACHED 6:20.00 5:59.03
9 #759 Tomanek, Luke 6 UNATTACHED 6:02.40 6:03.70
10 #650 Brinker, Finn 2 UNATTACHED 7:00.00 6:53.94
-- #654 Burt, Oliver 7 UNATTACHED 5:52.00 DNS
-- #647 Bottke, Caleb 8 UNATTACHED DNS

Girls 1600 Meters Middle School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #308 Lovell, Ana 8 ALL ABOUT SPEED 5:38.00 5:50.23
2 #396 Carter, Ainslie 8 MICHIGAN RACERS 5:50.00 6:05.07
3 #694 Janke, Alyvia 8 UNATTACHED 6:40.00 6:28.46
4 #686 Hatfield, Lexi 8 UNATTACHED 6:30.00 6:45.65
5 #319 Swalwell, Addison 7 BATTLE ALLEY 6:55.00 6:57.56
6 #721 Meek, Emily 8 UNATTACHED 7:00.00 7:06.18

Boys 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #768 Wise, Landen 11 UNATTACHED 4:27.00 4:32.89
2 #658 Christensen, Elijah 11 UNATTACHED 4:50.00 4:34.99
3 #608 Fennelly, Owen 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 4:34.00 4:41.88
4 #595 Wisniewski, Cole 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 4:30.00 4:45.90
5 #673 Fitchett, Aiden 12 UNATTACHED 4:50.00 4:46.18
6 #751 Stineman, Sawyer 12 UNATTACHED 5:00.00 4:49.67
7 #596 Wright, Matthew 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 4:45.00 4:52.19
8 #619 Wagner, Murphy 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 4:50.00 4:52.84
9 #592 Singh, Sunishthh 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 4:28.00 4:55.71
10 #597 Yono, Jake 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 5:00.00 4:55.94
11 #756 Taylor, Blake 11 UNATTACHED 4:50.00 4:56.30
12 #743 Rowe, Anthony 9 UNATTACHED 5:00.00 4:57.34
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13 #604 Anaya, Nathan 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 5:04.83 4:58.26
14 #628 Smith, Gavin 12 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 5:01.24 c
15 #625 Majestic, Kaline 12 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 5:02.24 c
16 #697 Kelso, Gavin 12 UNATTACHED 5:00.00 5:03.70
17 #325 Porritt, Spencer 11 CATALYST TC 5:10.00 5:04.24 c
18 #677 Fox, Jayden 10 UNATTACHED 5:05.24 c
19 #731 Pergram, Cole 10 UNATTACHED 5:37.00 5:08.24 c
20 #663 Darnell, Blake 10 UNATTACHED 4:56.00 5:09.31
21 #314 Heikka, Landon 10 BATTLE ALLEY 5:04.00 5:10.08
22 #713 Lowrey, Cole 11 UNATTACHED 5:21.89 5:11.24 c
23 #754 Strieter, Jack 10 UNATTACHED 5:00.00 5:11.42
24 #667 Dudley, Logan 11 UNATTACHED 5:15.00 5:13.24 c
25 #324 James, Luke 10 CATALYST TC 5:24.00 5:15.24 c
26 #331 Wright, Dustin 9 CATALYST TC 5:40.00 5:16.24 c
27 #310 Brown, Zac 10 BATTLE ALLEY 5:04.00 5:17.12
28 #321 Brutyn, Bo 11 CATALYST TC 5:19.00 5:17.24 c
29 #624 Hoenicke, Jasen 11 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 5:18.24 c
30 #665 Downing, Paxton UNATTACHED 5:45.00 5:20.24 c
31 #730 Opperman, Wyatt 11 UNATTACHED 5:00.00 5:22.14
32 #641 Becker, Zack 11 UNATTACHED 5:12.00 5:28.24 c
33 #688 Hensler, David 12 UNATTACHED 5:38.24 c
34 #607 Conger, Braeden 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 5:49.90 5:40.24 c
35 #639 Beck, Colin 11 UNATTACHED 5:02.00 5:42.96
36 #700 Kline, Benjamin 9 UNATTACHED 6:09.00 5:59.24 c
37 #710 Livingston, Matthew 11 UNATTACHED 7:00.00 6:29.24 c
-- #672 Ferguson, Adam 10 UNATTACHED 5:08.00 DNS
-- #323 Gessford, Logan 9 CATALYST TC 5:10.00 DNS
-- #329 Sanders, Jacob 9 CATALYST TC 5:16.00 DNS
-- #698 Kiaunis, Anthony 12 UNATTACHED DNS
-- #4 Rodgers, Kadyn 12 UNATTACHED DNS

*c = converted hand time

Girls 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #773 Nowak, Allie 11 UP NORTH TRACK C… 5:12.69 5:10.09
2 #307 Jordan, Layla 11 ALL ABOUT SPEED 5:09.00 5:16.35
3 #366 Kurczewski, Ava 12 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 5:25.00 5:18.05
4 #594 Ward, Kayla 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 5:15.00 5:25.61
5 #771 Agren, Madalyn 12 UP NORTH TRACK C… 5:30.00 5:25.91
6 #589 Olteanu, Alisia 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 5:05.00 5:35.14
7 #772 Fox, Harlie 9 UP NORTH TRACK C… 5:30.00 5:35.26
8 #316 Lindley, Maddie 9 BATTLE ALLEY 5:39.00 5:37.43
9 #298 Ottinger, Alivia 9 19-UNATTACHED 5:51.00 5:38.89
10 #687 Hatfield, Quinn 10 UNATTACHED 5:45.00 5:40.50
11 #364 Corteville, Holly 12 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 5:55.00 5:42.81
12 #400 D'Agostino, Mea Jane 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 5:20.00 5:44.62
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13 #389 Kiley, Norah 7 M-46 TRACK CLUB 5:43.99 5:47.85
14 #365 Gallagher, Allie 9 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 5:40.00 5:49.19
15 #770 Agren, Danielle 9 UP NORTH TRACK C… 5:50.00 5:50.24
16 #745 Schmitz, Ally 10 UNATTACHED 5:55.00 5:51.51
17 #602 Cook, Clara 6 PACE PUSHERS 6:15.00 6:00.94
18 #669 Eppert, Isabelle 11 UNATTACHED 5:40.00 6:07.82
19 #629 Aldrich, Danica 11 UNATTACHED 6:05.00 6:13.15
20 #762 Vine, Nataly 11 UNATTACHED 6:20.00 6:21.86
21 #734 Prusakiewicz, Cara 10 UNATTACHED 6:20.00 6:28.96
22 #735 Ramisch, Emma 11 UNATTACHED 6:19.00 6:43.69
23 #675 Fitzgibbon, Haley 9 UNATTACHED 6:34.00 6:45.90
24 #318 McDowell, Olivia 9 BATTLE ALLEY 6:40.00 6:59.27
25 #315 Knight, Gabriela 10 BATTLE ALLEY 7:40.00 7:24.85
-- #622 Banales, Sofia 10 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… DNS

Boys 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #381 Mosley, Malachi 11 KENTWOOD TRACK … 48.84 51.45
2 #299 Paul, Asher 11 19-UNATTACHED 51.95 51.59
3 #614 Kanous, RayShawn 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 51.65
4 #355 Gee, Jackson 11 GR FIRE 53.19 52.45
5 #358 Hansen, Dominik 9 GR FIRE 54.77 52.70
6 #763 Walker, Caleb 11 UNATTACHED 54.50 52.71
7 #744 Schafer, Jeffrey 12 UNATTACHED 54.00 53.48
8 #391 Almeda, John 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 51.00 54.10
9 #606 Coleman Jr., Nicholas 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 54.35
10 #578 Endsley, Rodney 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 54.00 54.45
11 #738 Robinson, Myles 9 UNATTACHED 54.50 54.83
12 #357 Gschwind, Nathaniel 10 GR FIRE 54.89 55.09
13 #747 Seminoff, Sawyer 12 UNATTACHED 54.90 55.68
14 #328 Rudisel, Jacob 12 CATALYST TC 52.16 55.97
15 #615 Klopf, Rhett 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 56.00
16 #703 Koenigsknecht, Andrew 12 UNATTACHED 53.30 56.22
17 #668 Dzurka, Zach 10 UNATTACHED 56.79 56.27
18 #353 Duch, Gavin 9 GR FIRE 59.00 56.51
19 #712 Lowery, Chase 10 UNATTACHED 53.10 56.82
20 #339 Hurst, Sion 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 59.70 57.05
21 #586 Krebs, Jordan 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 53.00 57.07
22 #626 Parkinson, Michael 11 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 57.24
23 #637 Baty, Caebre 12 UNATTACHED 1:01.00 57.32
24 #690 Honson, Aiden 9 UNATTACHED 57.44
25 #651 Bullis, Jeremiah 12 UNATTACHED 57.63
26 #346 Robinson, Elijah 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 1:04.50 57.91
27 #642 Bignall, Isaac 11 UNATTACHED 59.00 57.98
28 #655 Butler, Ethan 9 UNATTACHED 59.22
29 #305 Gutteridge, Trevor 11 ALL ABOUT SPEED 57.00 59.91
30 #362 Salas-salinas, Crist 10 GR FIRE 1:01.00 1:00.07
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31 #343 Parris, Anthony COURAGEOUS TRACK… 1:04.74 1:00.09
32 #736 Randall, Cameron 8 UNATTACHED 1:00.10 1:01.30
33 #760 Ullmann, David 12 UNATTACHED 1:03.00 1:01.38
34 #385 Hare, Trevor 11 LEGACY 59.81 1:01.46
35 #342 Miller Jr., Craig 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 57.80 1:01.51
36 #344 Reece, Jayden 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 59.90 1:01.72
37 #709 Likavec, Joe 11 UNATTACHED 1:08.00 1:01.94
38 #647 Bottke, Caleb 8 UNATTACHED 1:02.07
39 #350 Wizard, Jaedon 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 58.30 1:02.59
40 #332 Brown, Blake 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 1:02.72
41 #322 Daggett, Parker 9 CATALYST TC 1:05.00 1:03.91
42 #327 Rohr, Eli 8 CATALYST TC 1:04.05
43 #676 Foster, Preston 12 UNATTACHED 1:04.00 1:04.14
44 #336 Green, Joirden 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 1:00.00 1:04.26
45 #333 Byas, Bryce 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 1:06.25
46 #386 Salowitz, Will 10 LEGACY 1:06.30
47 #599 Dyer, Aros 3 NEW BREED TRACK C… 1:20.02 1:22.99
-- #313 Heikka, Cole 8 BATTLE ALLEY 57.25 DNS

Girls 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #345 Robinson, Anyla 9 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 57.50 58.04
2 #581 Henderson, Taryn 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 55.10 58.72
3 #727 Neumann, Claire 12 UNATTACHED 58.60 59.99
4 #603 Harrand, Aiden 12 RIOT 59.00 1:00.85
5 #354 Galy, Kennadi 11 GR FIRE 59.00 1:00.91
6 #356 Goring, Emma 10 GR FIRE 1:00.00 1:01.61
7 #303 Chilton, Lanise 12 ALL ABOUT SPEED 1:01.00 1:02.20
8 #317 Lindley, alexis 11 BATTLE ALLEY 1:08.10 1:02.69
9 #621 Young, Jordyn 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 1:08.00 1:02.92
10 #360 Jones, Daelyn 9 GR FIRE 1:03.00 1:03.66
11 #388 Kiley, Lilah 10 M-46 TRACK CLUB 1:02.19 1:03.96
12 #359 Johnson, Britta 12 GR FIRE 1:03.00 1:03.99
13 #737 Robinson, Abby 11 UNATTACHED 1:04.00 1:04.22
14 #705 LaLone, Izabelle 10 UNATTACHED 1:07.00 1:04.26
15 #715 Malloy, Oliviah 12 UNATTACHED 1:05.00 1:04.46
16 #616 McCullough, Araszell 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 1:05.00 1:04.61
17 #646 Bolzman, Layla 10 UNATTACHED 1:10.00 1:04.62
18 #302 Brandon, Alleta 12 ALL ABOUT SPEED 1:00.00 1:05.03
19 #617 Ryan, Cierra 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 1:05.00 1:05.21
20 #612 Johnson, Claudia 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 1:04.50 1:05.43
21 #363 Bloch, Samantha 12 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 1:05.97
22 #707 Leis, Lauren 9 UNATTACHED 1:07.00 1:06.71
23 #361 Meeuwsen, Anya 9 GR FIRE 1:06.93
24 #398 Clark, Skylar 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:01.00 1:07.02
25 #338 Hawkins, Sienna 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 59.10 1:07.10
26 #755 Taghon, Kariesue 12 UNATTACHED 1:06.46 1:07.24
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27 #583 Kidder, Lindsay 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:04.00 1:07.85
28 #678 Gary, Ava 11 UNATTACHED 1:07.90
29 #372 McCaskey, Kel'sha 12 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 1:07.95
30 #308 Lovell, Ana 8 ALL ABOUT SPEED 1:15.00 1:08.02
31 #373 Mitchell, Laila 9 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 1:08.21
32 #722 Montgomery, Madison 11 UNATTACHED 1:06.00 1:08.40
33 #671 Feist, Anika 7 UNATTACHED 1:10.00 1:08.69
34 #725 Nagel, Mikenna 9 UNATTACHED 1:06.00 1:08.77
35 #613 Kalbfleisch, Keira 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 1:15.00 1:08.93
36 #728 Nimtz, Sarah UNATTACHED 1:10.00 1:09.27
37 #34 Beatty, Addi 10 UNATTACHED 1:05.00 1:09.47
38 #645 Blundy, Jenna 12 UNATTACHED 1:17.00 1:09.69
39 #680 Goethe, Hannah 10 UNATTACHED 1:09.00 1:09.76
40 #674 Fitchett, Caila 10 UNATTACHED 1:18.00 1:10.26
41 #660 Cook, Naomi 9 UNATTACHED 1:11.07
42 #311 Byrne, Devon 9 BATTLE ALLEY 1:13.00 1:11.60
43 #585 Knight, Reese 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:05.00 1:12.50
43 #393 Alt, Kara 6 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:12.50
45 #724 Nagel, Melodie 10 UNATTACHED 1:16.00 1:13.03
46 #312 Byrne, Taylor 9 BATTLE ALLEY 1:14.00 1:13.15
47 #399 D'Agostino, Eva 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:13.73
48 #378 mason, winter 6 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 1:14.29
49 #601 Garrison, Hailey 7 NEW BREED TRACK C… 1:15.48 1:14.62
50 #598 Carter, Avery 5 NEW BREED TRACK C… 1:16.81 1:14.95
51 #640 Becker, Rachel 7 UNATTACHED 1:12.00 1:15.38
52 #309 Willingham, Jornet 6 ALL ABOUT SPEED 1:15.97
53 #588 Machak, Siena 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 1:06.00 1:25.83
54 #600 Dyer, Zora 1 NEW BREED TRACK C… 1:39.22

Girls 60m Hurdles Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
1 #340 Johnson, Lindsay 12 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.35 9.13 q
2 #395 Brown, Molly 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.90 9.41 q
3 #633 Barber, Kenna 12 UNATTACHED 10.66 10.12 q
4 #683 Haines, Lizzie 12 UNATTACHED 10.20 10.13 q
5 #685 Harton, Ava 12 UNATTACHED 10.20 10.31 q
6 #582 Hutchings, Kennedy 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.50 10.88 q
7 #337 Hawkins, Laila 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.50 11.26 q
8 #587 Lukas, JJ 7 MICHIGAN RACERS 10.00 11.47 q
9 #349 Williams, Paris 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.90 11.61
10 #368 Brooks, Key'miyah 9 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 11.65
11 #749 Stemmerich, Ashlyn 9 UNATTACHED 12.97 12.66
12 #605 Blasdell, Avery 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 12:31.00 12.84

Boys 60m Hurdles Varsity Prelims
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Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
1 #351 Brown, George 12 GR FIRE 8.28 8.32 q
2 #394 Brocks, Zacchaeous 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.30 8.44 q
3 #681 Gordon, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 8.80 8.74 q
4 #741 Romero, Daniel 12 UNATTACHED 8.61 8.79 q
5 #300 Stallworth, Aaryn 10 19-UNATTACHED 8.75 8.90 q
6 #693 Ignacio, Leo 12 UNATTACHED 8.90 q
7 #765 Wheaton, Grant 11 UNATTACHED 8.87 8.92 q
8 #763 Walker, Caleb 11 UNATTACHED 9.50 8.97 q
9 #341 Lightsey, Camarion 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.42 9.00
10 #668 Dzurka, Zach 10 UNATTACHED 9.20
11 #637 Baty, Caebre 12 UNATTACHED 8.80 9.25
12 #662 Danek, Truman 11 UNATTACHED 9.90 9.27
13 #335 Franks, Michael-Jornell COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.25 9.28
14 #586 Krebs, Jordan 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.90 9.70
15 #357 Gschwind, Nathaniel 10 GR FIRE 9.93
16 #653 Burhans, Jace 12 UNATTACHED 10.00 10.02
17 #649 Brady, Isaiah 12 UNATTACHED 10.22 10.44
18 #757 Teed, Jonah 12 UNATTACHED 10.49
19 #347 Smith, Akeem 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.70 11.18
20 #748 Smith, Dillon 9 UNATTACHED 11.57
21 #729 Opperman, Levi 9 UNATTACHED 10.80 11.64
-- #375 Murray, Myron 8 GREENE STEEL TRACK… DNS

Girls 60 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
1 #581 Henderson, Taryn 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.61 7.89 q
2 #369 Frazier, Castasha 12 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.06 q
3 #360 Jones, Daelyn 9 GR FIRE 8.33 8.09 q
4 #758 Thomas, Emma 19-UNATTACHED 8.01 8.15 q
5 #377 mason, willow 9 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.16 q
6 #395 Brown, Molly 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.00 8.21 q
7 #356 Goring, Emma 10 GR FIRE 8.26 8.26 q
8 #727 Neumann, Claire 12 UNATTACHED 8.27 q
9 #354 Galy, Kennadi 11 GR FIRE 8.01 8.27
10 #621 Young, Jordyn 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.20 8.27
11 #620 Young, Jaiden 12 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.26 8.35
12 #352 Chesser, Chole 11 GR FIRE 8.48 8.38
13 #317 Lindley, alexis 11 BATTLE ALLEY 9.25 8.41
14 #372 McCaskey, Kel'sha 12 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.44
15 #646 Bolzman, Layla 10 UNATTACHED 8.40 8.45
16 #755 Taghon, Kariesue 12 UNATTACHED 8.86 8.48
17 #612 Johnson, Claudia 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.41 8.49
18 #609 Granberry, Danielle 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.51 8.58
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19 #678 Gary, Ava 11 UNATTACHED 8.59
20 #582 Hutchings, Kennedy 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.30 8.60
21 #617 Ryan, Cierra 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.32 8.61
22 #591 Price, Amelia 8 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.40 8.63
23 #371 Johnson, Kaitlyn 8 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.68
24 #590 Pohl, Chloe 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.50 8.69
25 #302 Brandon, Alleta 12 ALL ABOUT SPEED 8.30 8.71
26 #34 Beatty, Addi 10 UNATTACHED 8.74
27 #715 Malloy, Oliviah 12 UNATTACHED 8.60 8.78
28 #398 Clark, Skylar 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.25 8.78
29 #633 Barber, Kenna 12 UNATTACHED 8.85 8.78
30 #616 McCullough, Araszell 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 8.53 8.79
31 #674 Fitchett, Caila 10 UNATTACHED 9.00 8.84
32 #718 Mayer, Raegyn 10 UNATTACHED 9.24 8.87
33 #652 Burger, Brenna 11 UNATTACHED 8.93
34 #359 Johnson, Britta 12 GR FIRE 8.77 8.95
35 #685 Harton, Ava 12 UNATTACHED 8.90 8.96
36 #580 Gibb, Juliet 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.40 8.98
36 #583 Kidder, Lindsay 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.30 8.98
38 #691 Hood, Rowan 10 UNATTACHED 10.70 9.01
39 #611 Johnson, Autum 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 9.00 9.10
40 #648 Boyd, Abby 10 UNATTACHED 9.11
41 #585 Knight, Reese 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.50 9.22
42 #613 Kalbfleisch, Keira 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 9.26
43 #309 Willingham, Jornet 6 ALL ABOUT SPEED 9.33
44 #645 Blundy, Jenna 12 UNATTACHED 9.00 9.44
45 #601 Garrison, Hailey 7 NEW BREED TRACK C… 10.17 9.45
46 #307 Jordan, Layla 11 ALL ABOUT SPEED 8.90 9.46
47 #368 Brooks, Key'miyah 9 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 9.47
48 #399 D'Agostino, Eva 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.40 9.61
49 #598 Carter, Avery 5 NEW BREED TRACK C… 10.78 9.62
50 #393 Alt, Kara 6 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.50 9.88
51 #367 Black-Rankin, Ar'toriyaha GREENE STEEL TRACK… 9.92
52 #774 Padarz, Marta 12 UP NORTH TRACK C… 9.80 9.94
53 #584 Kight, Jillian 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.10 9.98
54 #600 Dyer, Zora 1 NEW BREED TRACK C… 11.72 11.62
55 #376 Waldburg, Kaija GREENE STEEL TRACK… 12.30

Boys 60 Meter Dash Varsity Prelims

Athlete Yr Team Seed Prelims
1 #355 Gee, Jackson 11 GR FIRE 7.24 7.14 q
2 #615 Klopf, Rhett 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 7.28 q
3 #614 Kanous, RayShawn 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 7.29 q
4 #391 Almeda, John 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.00 7.30 q
5 #643 Black, Zion 12 UNATTACHED 7.36 q
6 #578 Endsley, Rodney 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.50 7.41 q
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7 #666 Dubowski, Kaleb 12 UNATTACHED 7.40 7.42 q
8 #299 Paul, Asher 11 19-UNATTACHED 7.48 7.43 q
9 #394 Brocks, Zacchaeous 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.25 7.44
9 #761 Vaughn, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 7.30 7.44
11 #351 Brown, George 12 GR FIRE 7.57
12 #764 Weeks, Conan 10 UNATTACHED 7.60 7.58
13 #630 Alpers, Madden 10 UNATTACHED 7.58
14 #763 Walker, Caleb 11 UNATTACHED 9.00 7.62
15 #684 Halicek, Jacob 10 UNATTACHED 7.80 7.65
15 #300 Stallworth, Aaryn 10 19-UNATTACHED 7.54 7.65
17 #328 Rudisel, Jacob 12 CATALYST TC 7.92 7.70
18 #45 Wise, Breckin 10 UNATTACHED 8.00 7.76
19 #747 Seminoff, Sawyer 12 UNATTACHED 7.78
20 #606 Coleman Jr., Nicholas 10 SAGINAW STRIDERS 7.80
21 #362 Salas-salinas, Crist 10 GR FIRE 8.20 7.91
22 #690 Honson, Aiden 9 UNATTACHED 7.91
23 #593 Streather, Ethan 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.70 7.98
24 #353 Duch, Gavin 9 GR FIRE 7.90 7.99
25 #586 Krebs, Jordan 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.70 8.00
26 #346 Robinson, Elijah 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 7.97 8.00
27 #703 Koenigsknecht, Andrew 12 UNATTACHED 7.50 8.02
28 #676 Foster, Preston 12 UNATTACHED 9.00 8.04
29 #348 Thurman, Corey 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 8.20 8.08
30 #374 Murray, Myles 8 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.21
31 #709 Likavec, Joe 11 UNATTACHED 8.50 8.21
32 #343 Parris, Anthony COURAGEOUS TRACK… 8.16 8.27
33 #655 Butler, Ethan 9 UNATTACHED 8.31
34 #653 Burhans, Jace 12 UNATTACHED 8.20 8.38
35 #332 Brown, Blake 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 8.29 8.42
36 #384 Garcia, Christian 10 LEGACY 8.44
37 #322 Daggett, Parker 9 CATALYST TC 8.00 8.62
38 #350 Wizard, Jaedon 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 8.10 8.63
39 #386 Salowitz, Will 10 LEGACY 8.75
40 #333 Byas, Bryce 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 7.90 9.04
41 #636 Battani, Payton 5 UNATTACHED 9.22 9.33
42 #599 Dyer, Aros 3 NEW BREED TRACK C… 10.17
43 #656 Byers, Seth 9 UNATTACHED 11.14

Boys 60m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #351 Brown, George 12 GR FIRE 8.32 8.30
2 #394 Brocks, Zacchaeous 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.44 8.32
3 #681 Gordon, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 8.74 8.63
4 #741 Romero, Daniel 12 UNATTACHED 8.79 8.66
5 #763 Walker, Caleb 11 UNATTACHED 8.97 8.83
6 #300 Stallworth, Aaryn 10 19-UNATTACHED 8.90 8.91
7 #693 Ignacio, Leo 12 UNATTACHED 8.90 8.93
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8 #765 Wheaton, Grant 11 UNATTACHED 8.92 9.00

Girls 60m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #340 Johnson, Lindsay 12 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 9.13 9.18
2 #395 Brown, Molly 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 9.41 9.36
3 #683 Haines, Lizzie 12 UNATTACHED 10.13 10.02
4 #685 Harton, Ava 12 UNATTACHED 10.31 10.52
5 #633 Barber, Kenna 12 UNATTACHED 10.12 10.52
6 #582 Hutchings, Kennedy 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 10.88 10.97
7 #337 Hawkins, Laila 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 11.26 11.01
8 #587 Lukas, JJ 7 MICHIGAN RACERS 11.47 11.23

Boys 60 Meter Dash Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #614 Kanous, RayShawn 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 7.29 7.16
2 #355 Gee, Jackson 11 GR FIRE 7.14 7.17
3 #391 Almeda, John 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.30 7.24
4 #615 Klopf, Rhett 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 7.28 7.31
5 #643 Black, Zion 12 UNATTACHED 7.36 7.33
6 #666 Dubowski, Kaleb 12 UNATTACHED 7.42 7.38
7 #299 Paul, Asher 11 19-UNATTACHED 7.43 7.46
8 #578 Endsley, Rodney 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.41 7.46

Girls 60 Meter Dash Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #581 Henderson, Taryn 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 7.89 7.84
2 #369 Frazier, Castasha 12 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.06 8.03
3 #377 mason, willow 9 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8.16 8.04
4 #758 Thomas, Emma 19-UNATTACHED 8.15 8.16
5 #356 Goring, Emma 10 GR FIRE 8.26 8.19
6 #360 Jones, Daelyn 9 GR FIRE 8.09 8.20
7 #727 Neumann, Claire 12 UNATTACHED 8.27 8.26
8 #395 Brown, Molly 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 8.21 8.32

Boys 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #768 Wise, Landen 11 UNATTACHED 2:06.00 2:05.96
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2 #757 Teed, Jonah 12 UNATTACHED 2:09.00 2:07.37
3 #702 Knight, Callahan 11 UNATTACHED 2:12.00 2:07.88
4 #658 Christensen, Elijah 11 UNATTACHED 2:08.00 2:08.65
5 #673 Fitchett, Aiden 12 UNATTACHED 2:08.00 2:09.92
6 #596 Wright, Matthew 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:05.00 2:10.34
7 #746 Scott, Sam 11 UNATTACHED 2:10.00 2:12.81
8 #751 Stineman, Sawyer 12 UNATTACHED 2:15.00 2:14.30
9 #595 Wisniewski, Cole 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:04.00 2:14.31
10 #625 Majestic, Kaline 12 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:15.12
11 #624 Hoenicke, Jasen 11 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:15.40
12 #703 Koenigsknecht, Andrew 12 UNATTACHED 2:07.00 2:15.79
13 #626 Parkinson, Michael 11 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:16.12
14 #592 Singh, Sunishthh 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:04.00 2:16.67
15 #712 Lowery, Chase 10 UNATTACHED 2:08.00 2:17.01
16 #597 Yono, Jake 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:05.00 2:17.29
17 #743 Rowe, Anthony 9 UNATTACHED 2:15.00 2:17.76
18 #663 Darnell, Blake 10 UNATTACHED 2:12.00 2:20.69
19 #314 Heikka, Landon 10 BATTLE ALLEY 2:10.00 2:20.91
20 #313 Heikka, Cole 8 BATTLE ALLEY 2:20.00 2:21.01
21 #756 Taylor, Blake 11 UNATTACHED 2:14.00 2:21.17
22 #738 Robinson, Myles 9 UNATTACHED 2:20.00 2:21.84
23 #628 Smith, Gavin 12 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:21.97
24 #305 Gutteridge, Trevor 11 ALL ABOUT SPEED 2:13.00 2:22.48
25 #713 Lowrey, Cole 11 UNATTACHED 2:26.86 2:24.14
26 #732 Pollatz, Jonah 10 UNATTACHED 2:26.00 2:25.10
27 #627 Sandford, Evan 10 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:26.51
28 #730 Opperman, Wyatt 11 UNATTACHED 2:12.00 2:27.30
29 #322 Daggett, Parker 9 CATALYST TC 2:23.00 2:27.49
30 #688 Hensler, David 12 UNATTACHED 2:28.27
31 #323 Gessford, Logan 9 CATALYST TC 2:20.00 2:28.30
32 #623 Banat, Zain 10 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… 2:29.05
33 #610 Jaworski, Jackson 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 2:19.00 2:29.42
34 #639 Beck, Colin 11 UNATTACHED 2:10.00 2:33.78
35 #664 DeGroat, Brady 9 UNATTACHED 2:36.92
36 #700 Kline, Benjamin 9 UNATTACHED 2:49.00 2:42.85
37 #710 Livingston, Matthew 11 UNATTACHED 3:30.00 2:48.52
38 #759 Tomanek, Luke 6 UNATTACHED 3:12.00 2:55.99
39 #5 Abee, Matt 10 UNATTACHED 2:55.00 3:02.07
-- #329 Sanders, Jacob 9 CATALYST TC 2:16.00 DNS
-- #331 Wright, Dustin 9 CATALYST TC DNS

Girls 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #345 Robinson, Anyla 9 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 2:19.00 2:16.36
2 #603 Harrand, Aiden 12 RIOT 2:12.00 2:17.55
3 #307 Jordan, Layla 11 ALL ABOUT SPEED 2:13.00 2:20.99
4 #366 Kurczewski, Ava 12 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 2:25.00 2:21.35
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5 #590 Pohl, Chloe 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:21.00 2:29.34
6 #594 Ward, Kayla 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:25.00 2:31.96
7 #316 Lindley, Maddie 9 BATTLE ALLEY 2:42.00 2:32.99
8 #392 Alt, Emily 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:25.00 2:33.75
9 #591 Price, Amelia 8 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:23.00 2:34.87
10 #737 Robinson, Abby 11 UNATTACHED 2:35.00 2:35.27
11 #727 Neumann, Claire 12 UNATTACHED 2:34.00 2:36.53
12 #753 Strausbaugh, Charlotte 10 UNATTACHED 2:40.00 2:37.83
13 #365 Gallagher, Allie 9 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 2:40.00 2:38.21
14 #396 Carter, Ainslie 8 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:30.00 2:39.34
15 #589 Olteanu, Alisia 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:18.00 2:39.37
16 #725 Nagel, Mikenna 9 UNATTACHED 2:34.00 2:40.49
17 #364 Corteville, Holly 12 GOODKNIGHT TRACK… 2:40.00 2:40.81
18 #298 Ottinger, Alivia 9 19-UNATTACHED 2:43.00 2:43.25
19 #308 Lovell, Ana 8 ALL ABOUT SPEED 2:45.00 2:43.82
20 #745 Schmitz, Ally 10 UNATTACHED 2:45.00 2:44.15
21 #629 Aldrich, Danica 11 UNATTACHED 2:50.00 2:46.53
22 #602 Cook, Clara 6 PACE PUSHERS 2:46.57
23 #669 Eppert, Isabelle 11 UNATTACHED 2:40.00 2:47.31
24 #670 Eyre, Khloe 8 UNATTACHED 2:49.31
25 #728 Nimtz, Sarah UNATTACHED 3:00.00 2:49.60
26 #660 Cook, Naomi 9 UNATTACHED 2:51.30
27 #734 Prusakiewicz, Cara 10 UNATTACHED 3:00.00 2:54.27
28 #311 Byrne, Devon 9 BATTLE ALLEY 3:02.00 2:54.54
29 #762 Vine, Nataly 11 UNATTACHED 2:55.00 2:54.55
30 #708 Letherer, Elizabeth 9 UNATTACHED 2:58.19
31 #303 Chilton, Lanise 12 ALL ABOUT SPEED 2:25.00 2:58.30
32 #735 Ramisch, Emma 11 UNATTACHED 2:39.00 3:00.70
33 #674 Fitchett, Caila 10 UNATTACHED 3:20.00 3:02.07
34 #312 Byrne, Taylor 9 BATTLE ALLEY 3:02.00 3:03.13
35 #724 Nagel, Melodie 10 UNATTACHED 2:45.00 3:06.14
36 #318 McDowell, Olivia 9 BATTLE ALLEY 3:05.00 3:18.13
37 #319 Swalwell, Addison 7 BATTLE ALLEY 3:16.00 3:18.99
38 #675 Fitzgibbon, Haley 9 UNATTACHED 2:53.02 3:19.69
39 #315 Knight, Gabriela 10 BATTLE ALLEY 3:15.00 3:20.94
40 #378 mason, winter 6 GREENE STEEL TRACK… 3:21.62
-- #400 D'Agostino, Mea Jane 11 MICHIGAN RACERS 2:30.00 DNS
-- #726 Napolitano, Audrey 12 UNATTACHED 2:55.00 DNS
-- #622 Banales, Sofia 10 SWARTZ CREEK INDO… DNS

Boys 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
1 COURAGEOUS TRACK CLUB 'A' 3:40.00 3:55.40

1) #335  Franks, Michael-

Jornell

2) #341  Lightsey, Camarion

11

3) #347  Smith, Akeem 11 4) #339  Hurst, Sion 11
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2 CATALYST TC 'A' 4:12.68

1) #326  Randall, Cameron 8 2) #320  Bottke, Caleb 8 3) #330  Thayer, Jacob 8 4) #327  Rohr, Eli 8

3 SWARTZ CREEK INDOOR TRACK
CL

'A' 4:18.07

1) #627  Sandford, Evan 10 2) #624  Hoenicke, Jasen 11 3) #623  Banat, Zain 10 4) #625  Majestic, Kaline 12

Girls 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
1 GOODKNIGHT TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:25.00 4:34.96

1) #363  Bloch, Samantha 12 2) #365  Gallagher, Allie 9 3) #364  Corteville, Holly 12 4) #366  Kurczewski, Ava 12

-- COURAGEOUS TRACK CLUB 'A' 4:00.00 DNS

1) #340  Johnson, Lindsay 12 2) #338  Hawkins, Sienna 10 3) #349  Williams, Paris 11 4) #337  Hawkins, Laila 10

Girls Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #301 Stiverson, Addyson 9 19-UNATTACHED 41-09.50
2 #733 Price, MaKenzie 10 UNATTACHED 30-11.50 29-04.50
3 #695 Jones, Marenda 11 UNATTACHED 26-07.50
4 #387 Scherzer, Lydia 9 LEGACY 25-09.50
5 #752 Stone, Peyton 6 UNATTACHED 22-05.00
-- #634 Barnes, Kaidance 9 UNATTACHED DNS

Boys Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #761 Vaughn, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 46-03.00 44-07.75
2 #716 Mamaladze, Niko 11 UNATTACHED 44-05.75
3 #717 Mapes, Zander 11 UNATTACHED 41-11.75
4 #659 Clark, Andrew 9 UNATTACHED 39-06.50
5 #692 Horning, Kendall 11 UNATTACHED 37-03.00 38-05.00
6 #679 Girard, Brayden 11 UNATTACHED 39-00.00 37-11.50
7 #769 Woodside, Tyler 10 UNATTACHED 40-08.00 36-11.25
8 #385 Hare, Trevor 11 LEGACY 31-09.25 32-06.50
9 #723 Moose, Sam 9 UNATTACHED 31-07.25
10 #656 Byers, Seth 9 UNATTACHED 20-00.75
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Girls High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #397 Chevallier, Milena 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 5-11.50 5-03.00
2 #582 Hutchings, Kennedy 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 5-04.00 5-01.00
3 #584 Kight, Jillian 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 5-02.00 4-11.00
4 #678 Gary, Ava 11 UNATTACHED 4-11.00
5 #714 Lyons, Anna 10 UNATTACHED 4-06.00
5 #580 Gibb, Juliet 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 5-00.00 4-06.00
7 #587 Lukas, JJ 7 MICHIGAN RACERS 5-00.00 4-06.00
8 #705 LaLone, Izabelle 10 UNATTACHED 4-06.00
-- #720 Mead, Callie 11 UNATTACHED 5-00.00 SCR

Boys High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #632 Barancik, Eric 11 UNATTACHED 6-00.00 6-02.00
2 #765 Wheaton, Grant 11 UNATTACHED 6-00.00 6-00.00
3 #739 Roggow, Erik 11 UNATTACHED 5-09.00
4 #693 Ignacio, Leo 12 UNATTACHED 5-09.00
5 #342 Miller Jr., Craig 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 5-06.00
-- #335 Franks, Michael-Jornell COURAGEOUS TRACK… NH
-- #336 Green, Joirden 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… NH
-- #341 Lightsey, Camarion 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… NH
-- #711 Long, Austin 11 UNATTACHED SCR
-- #347 Smith, Akeem 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… NH
-- #748 Smith, Dillon 9 UNATTACHED NH
-- #350 Wizard, Jaedon 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… NH
-- #607 Conger, Braeden 9 SAGINAW STRIDERS 5-00.00 NH

Girls Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #379 Duffner, Ella 11 KENTWOOD TRACK … 8-00.00
1 #382 Murphy, Kate 10 KENTWOOD TRACK … 8-06.00 8-00.00

Boys Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #635 Battani, Chase 11 UNATTACHED 14-06.00 14-00.00
2 #380 McEntaffer, Damien 11 KENTWOOD TRACK … 12-00.00 11-00.00
3 #383 Myers, Grady 9 KENTWOOD TRACK … 10-00.00
3 #696 Kamischke, Calvin 12 UNATTACHED 11-04.00 10-00.00
5 #729 Opperman, Levi 9 UNATTACHED 10-00.00 9-00.00
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6 #636 Battani, Payton 5 UNATTACHED 7-07.00 8-00.00

Girls Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #737 Robinson, Abby 11 UNATTACHED 15-06.00 15-07.00
2 #705 LaLone, Izabelle 10 UNATTACHED 15-07.00
3 #652 Burger, Brenna 11 UNATTACHED 15-11.00 15-05.00
4 #352 Chesser, Chole 11 GR FIRE 15-03.00
5 #361 Meeuwsen, Anya 9 GR FIRE 15-04.50 15-00.00
6 #657 Cajigas, Kamya 11 UNATTACHED 14-09.00
7 #718 Mayer, Raegyn 10 UNATTACHED 15-07.50 14-06.00
8 #580 Gibb, Juliet 10 MICHIGAN RACERS 16-00.00 13-10.00
9 #680 Goethe, Hannah 10 UNATTACHED 14-00.00 13-02.00
10 #648 Boyd, Abby 10 UNATTACHED 15-03.00 12-11.00
11 #601 Garrison, Hailey 7 NEW BREED TRACK C… 11-06.00 10-04.00
12 #598 Carter, Avery 5 NEW BREED TRACK C… 9-10.00 10-02.00
13 #367 Black-Rankin, Ar'toriyaha GREENE STEEL TRACK… 8-00.00
-- #397 Chevallier, Milena 12 MICHIGAN RACERS 18-06.00 ND
-- #600 Dyer, Zora 1 NEW BREED TRACK C… 8-01.00 ND
-- #306 Jordan, Brooklyn 8 ALL ABOUT SPEED 10-05.50 ND
-- #766 Wilson, Presley 9 UNATTACHED 12-00.00 DNS

Boys Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
1 #764 Weeks, Conan 10 UNATTACHED 20-05.00 20-10.25
2 #741 Romero, Daniel 12 UNATTACHED 20-10.00 20-06.00
3 #630 Alpers, Madden 10 UNATTACHED 20-01.50
4 #615 Klopf, Rhett 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS 19-07.00
5 #765 Wheaton, Grant 11 UNATTACHED 16-07.50 18-04.75
6 #693 Ignacio, Leo 12 UNATTACHED 18-04.75
7 #45 Wise, Breckin 10 UNATTACHED 19-09.50 18-04.75
8 #681 Gordon, Matthew 12 UNATTACHED 18-03.00 18-02.50
9 #689 Holzinger, Logan 9 UNATTACHED 19-10.00 18-02.00
10 #719 McCaw, Maddax 11 UNATTACHED 17-01.75
11 #332 Brown, Blake 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 15-10.00
12 #346 Robinson, Elijah 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 14-02.25
13 #333 Byas, Bryce 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… 13-10.00
14 #5 Abee, Matt 10 UNATTACHED 14-00.00 11-03.75
15 #599 Dyer, Aros 3 NEW BREED TRACK C… 10-07.00 8-07.50
-- #390 Adams, Cameron 9 MICHIGAN RACERS 19-00.00 DNS
-- #334 Byrd, Henri 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… DNS
-- #339 Hurst, Sion 11 COURAGEOUS TRACK… ND
-- #701 Klopf, Rhett 11 UNATTACHED DNS
-- #343 Parris, Anthony COURAGEOUS TRACK… ND
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-- #344 Reece, Jayden 10 COURAGEOUS TRACK… ND
-- #748 Smith, Dillon 9 UNATTACHED ND
-- #618 Taylor, Daylin 11 SAGINAW STRIDERS DNS


